University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025)
For DVM(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.180000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate
HADEEQA SAQLAIN MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN 9555 8/22/2007 86.518
2 %EODSXUHAMMAD ALl SYED RIZWAN ALI SHAH 6142 12/29/2008 86.5076
3 MUHAMMAD AKMAL MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 3140 11/24/2006 86.5008
MUHAMMAD TAHA
g ponAM BASHEER AHMAD SHAH 10499  6/24/2007 86.4975
5 XVL\’IXQMMAD HASHIM ASIF FAROOQ AWAN 5733 9/13/2006 86.4769
6  MUHAMMAD ALI MUHAMMAD AFZAL 8275 12/10/2004 86.4723
7 MUHAMMAD AZEEM ALAM MUHAMMED AKHTAR 11766 4/20/2009 86.4702
8  SYEDA FATIMA ALI SYED HAIDER ALI SHAH 2289 4/9/2007 86.4667
9 FIzA SAJJAD AHMAD 14129 7/10/2007 86.4666
10  SIBGHA EMAN MUHAMMAD ASIF 6243 8/1/2008  86.4633
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
11 UnANTE KARAM ELAHI 9611 1/29/2007 86.4599
12 UMAR MUAVIA TAHIR IQBAL 1063 7/21/2006 86.4565
13 AHMAD JALAL MUHAMMAD JALAL ANWAR 1715 4/1/2008  86.4497
14  MUHAMMAD ANAS ZULFIQAR ALI 10375  6/6/2006 86.4496
15 X'gg'é*MMMAD SARMAD TAHIR AZEEM 11083  3/16/2008 86.4462

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD AFTAB

16 HADIA AFTAB NAZIR

11361 11/23/2008 86.4429
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MUBSHARA RAMZAN
SAAD SHAUKAT
AMNA NADEEM
SAHIB ULLAH
SAJJAD RIAZ

SYED ABU BAKAR BIN
IMRAN

ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HAMZA
FARHAN ARSHAD
ANEEBAH

HASEEB UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
FAHAD ULLAH

FIZA GULZAR

ASAD RAZZAQ
MAHNOOR SHOAIB
ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD OZAIF
SEHRISH RASHEED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SHAUKAT ALI ANJUM
NADEEM MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
RIAZ HUSSAIN AMIR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ALLAH DITTAH
M.TAHIR IQBAL
MUSHARAF ALI
M.YOUSAF MUGHAL
GULZAR AHMAD
ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAJID

SAFDAR AMEEN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

2763
4248
9722
6165
2331

4108

2845
8481
2691
3051
15180
14905
451
613
10758
12049
13526
4213
5554

10/6/2006 86.4428
10/1/2007 86.4396
3/27/2006 86.419
9/15/2004 86.409
2/4/2007 86.3986

12/11/2008 86.3882

3/29/2007 86.3712
9/28/2006 86.361

11/12/2006 86.3544
9/1/2006 86.3167
2/1/2007 86.2792
7/31/2007 86.2757
8/21/2004 86.2696
7/29/2007 86.2688
4/1/2006 86.2541
6/17/2007 86.2519
10/17/2007 86.2519
4/5/2006 86.2383
6/25/2006 86.2212

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



