

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 6th Merit List on (15 Sep, 2025) For DVM(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.180000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 17-09-2025 (Wednesday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on 19-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	HADEEQA SAQLAIN	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN	9555	8/22/2007	86.518
2	SYED MUHAMMAD ALI MOOSA	SYED RIZWAN ALI SHAH	6142	12/29/2008	86.5076
3	MUHAMMAD AKMAL	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	3140	11/24/2006	86.5008
4	MUHAMMAD TAHA BASHEER	BASHEER AHMAD SHAH	10499	6/24/2007	86.4975
5	MUHAMMAD HASHIM AWAN	ASIF FAROOQ AWAN	5733	9/13/2006	86.4769
6	MUHAMMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	8275	12/10/2004	86.4723
7	MUHAMMAD AZEEM ALAM	MUHAMMED AKHTAR	11766	4/20/2009	86.4702
8	SYEDA FATIMA ALI	SYED HAIDER ALI SHAH	2289	4/9/2007	86.4667
9	FIZA	SAJJAD AHMAD	14129	7/10/2007	86.4666
10	SIBGHA EMAN	MUHAMMAD ASIF	6243	8/1/2008	86.4633
11	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUDASSAR	KARAM ELAHI	9611	1/29/2007	86.4599
12	UMAR MUAVIA	TAHIR IQBAL	1063	7/21/2006	86.4565
13	AHMAD JALAL	MUHAMMAD JALAL ANWAR	1715	4/1/2008	86.4497
14	MUHAMMAD ANAS	ZULFIQAR ALI	10375	6/6/2006	86.4496
15	MUHAMMAD SARMAD AZEEM	TAHIR AZEEM	11083	3/16/2008	86.4462
16	HADIA AFTAB	CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD AFTAB NAZIR	11361	11/23/2008	86.4429

17	MUBSHARA RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2763	10/6/2006	86.4428
18	SAAD SHAUKAT	SHAUKAT ALI ANJUM	4248	10/1/2007	86.4396
19	AMNA NADEEM	NADEEM MAHMOOD	9722	3/27/2006	86.419
20	SAHIB ULLAH	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	6165	9/15/2004	86.409
21	SAJJAD RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN AMIR	2331	2/4/2007	86.3986
22	SYED ABU BAKAR BIN IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	4108	12/11/2008	86.3882
23	ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	2845	3/29/2007	86.3712
24	MUHAMMAD HAMZA	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	8481	9/28/2006	86.361
25	FARHAN ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	2691	11/12/2006	86.3544
26	ANEEBAH	ALLAH DITTAH	3051	9/1/2006	86.3167
27	HASEEB UR REHMAN	M.TAHIR IQBAL	15180	2/1/2007	86.2792
28	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB	MUSHARAF ALI	14905	7/31/2007	86.2757
29	FAHAD ULLAH	M.YOUSAF MUGHAL	451	8/21/2004	86.2696
30	FIZA GULZAR	GULZAR AHMAD	613	7/29/2007	86.2688
31	ASAD RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ	10758	4/1/2006	86.2541
32	MAHNOOR SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAJID	12049	6/17/2007	86.2519
33	ABDULLAH	SAFDAR AMEEN	13526	10/17/2007	86.2519
34	MUHAMMAD OZAIF	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	4213	4/5/2006	86.2383
35	SEHRISH RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED	5554	6/25/2006	86.2212

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee